
                            Longmeadow Primary School 
 

Interim Headteacher: Mrs Lynne Osborne 
                                                            Deputy Headteacher: Miss Bronwyn Janes 

 
Oaks Cross, Stevenage, Hertfordshire, SG2 8LT 

01438 351 087 
admin@longmeadow.herts.sch.uk 

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram  
 

 

www.longmeadow.herts.sch.uk  

 

Term Dates 2024-2025 
 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Mon 2nd September 2024                                             INSET Day – School Closed 
Tues 3rd September 2024                                              INSET Day – School Closed 
Weds 4th September 2024                                            Back to School 
Mon 28th October – Fri 1st November 2024              Half Term 
Fri 20th December 2024                                                    End of Term (2:15 pm finish) 

 
  

Spring Term 2025 
Mon 6th January 2025                                                    INSET Day – School Closed 
Tues 7th January 2025                                                    Back to School 
Mon 17th – Fri 21st February 2025                               Half Term 
Fri 4th April 2025                                                              End of Term (2:15 pm finish) 
 
  

Summer Term 2025 
Tues 22nd April 2025                                                       INSET Day – School Closed 
Weds 23rd April 2025                                                     Back to School 
Mon 5th May 2025                                                          Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Mon 26th – Fri 30th May 2025                                        Half Term 
Friday 20th June 2025                                                    INSET Day- School closed  
Monday  23rd June 2025                                               Occasional Day - school closed 
Weds 23rd July 2025                                                       End of Term (2:15 pm finish) 
 


